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Region Gender Delivering Email League Contact  Venue Day of the Week  

East Midlands Female Derbyshire FA Futsal Fives tnelson@aldercar.derbyshire.sch.uk Tom Nelson Aldercar Community Language College Thursday 

East Midlands Female Northamptonshire FA Futsal Fives Stuart.smith@northantsfa.com Stuart Smith Arena Sports Kettering Friday 

East Midlands Male Nottingham Futsal League nottsfutsal@gmail.com Martyn Ware Ellis Guilford Sports Centre Wednesday 

East Midlands Male Derbyshire FA Futsal Fives tnelson@aldercar.derbyshire.sch.uk Tom Nelson Aldercar Community Language College Tuesday 

East Midlands Male Leicestershire FA Futsal Fives Idafe.Perez-Jimenez@LeicestershireFA.com Idafe Perez Jimenez Brockington College Monday 

East Midlands Male Leicestershire FA Futsal Fives Idafe.Perez-Jimenez@LeicestershireFA.com Idafe Perez Jimenez Brockington College Tuesday 

East Midlands Male Leicestershire FA Futsal Fives Nimesh.patel@leicestershirefa.com Nimesh Patel Judgemeadow Community College Sunday 

East Midlands Male Northamptonshire FA Futsal Fives Stuart.smith@northantsfa.com Stuart Smith Moulton College Tuesday 

East Midlands Male Northamptonshire FA Futsal Fives Stuart.smith@northantsfa.com Stuart Smith Arena Sports Kettering Wednesday 

 

London & East Female Pro 5 Sports communityrelations@hotmail.co.uk Kay Newman Southbank University Tuesday & Friday 

London & East Female FC Enfield Futsal League mail@brassett.net Robert Brassett Score Centre Wednesday 

London & East Male Hertfordshire FA Futsal Fives FAFutsalFives@HertfordshireFA.com Adam Jones Laura Trott Leisure Centre Sunday 
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London & East Male Hertfordshire FA Futsal Fives FAFutsalFives@HertfordshireFA.com Adam Jones Sportspace Longdean Friday 

London & East Male Hertfordshire FA Futsal Fives FAFutsalFives@HertfordshireFA.com Adam Jones The Nobel School Sunday 

London & East Male Cambridgeshire FA Futsal Fives joanne.bull@cambridgeshirefa.com Joanne Bull University of Cambridge Sports Centre Tuesday 

London & East Male GLL - Sporthouse Sporthouse-futsal5@outlook.com Bobby Kavanagh Sporthouse Thursday 

London & East Male FC Enfield Futsal League mail@brassett.net Robert Brassett Score Centre Wednesday 

 

North & Yorkshire Female Northumberland FA Futsal Fives david.jones@northumberlandfa.com David Jones Kenton School Thursday 

North & Yorkshire Female Hartlepool Sixth Form College joe.cooke@hpoolsfc.ac.uk Joe Cooke Hartlepool Sixth Form College Friday 

North & Yorkshire Female Middlesbrough Futsal Club daniel@borofutsal.co.uk Daniel Cappellaro   Tuesday 

North & Yorkshire Female Durham FA Futsal Fives Tina.reed@durhamfa.com  Tina Reed Heworth Grange Comprehensive School Friday 

North & Yorkshire Male Northumberland FA Futsal Fives david.jones@northumberlandfa.com David Jones Cramlington Concordia Leisure Centre Tuesday 

North & Yorkshire Male FutsalUK sunderland@futsaluk.net Dean Gordon Farringdon Community Sports College  Wednesday 

North & Yorkshire Male FutsalUK sunderland@futsaluk.net Dean Gordon Walker Activity Dome Monday 

North & Yorkshire Male Humberside Futsal  iamjayrowley@yahoo.co.uk  Jay Rowley Hull University Sports Centre Wednesday 

North & Yorkshire Male Leeds Futsal Club play@leedsfutsal.com Arran Horton Wakefield City Academy Tuesday 

mailto:iamjayrowley@yahoo.co.uk
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North & Yorkshire Male Leeds Futsal Club play@leedsfutsal.com Arran Horton Wakefield City Academy Thursday 

North & Yorkshire Male Durham FA Futsal Fives Tina.reed@durhamfa.com  Tina Reed Heworth Grange Comprehensive School Thursday 

North & Yorkshire Male FutsalUK Oliver.hurd@futsaluk.net Oliver Hurd Futsal Leeds Monday 

North & Yorkshire Male FutsalUK Oliver.hurd@futsaluk.net Oliver Hurd Futsal Leeds Monday 

North & Yorkshire Male Catterick Leisure Centre Jody.evans@nuffieldhealth.com Jody Evans Catterick Leisure Centre Wednesday 

North & Yorkshire Male Middlesbrough Futsal Club daniel@borofutsal.co.uk Daniel Cappellaro   Tuesday 

 

North West Female Liverpool FA Futsal Fives Anthony.Smith@liverpoolfa.com Anthony Smith Wavertree Tennis Centre Monday 

North West Female Cheshire FA Futsal Fives Gabrielle.wright@cheshirefa.com Gabrielle Wright Northgate Arena  Tuesday 

North West Female Manchester Futsal Club laura.bowater@manchesterfutsal.com  Laura Bowater Wright Robinson Friday 

North West Male Cheshire FA Futsal Fives Gabrielle.wright@cheshirefa.com Gabrielle Wright Stockport College Wednesday 

North West Male Cheshire FA Futsal Fives Gabrielle.wright@cheshirefa.com Gabrielle Wright Bebington High   

North West Male Manchester Futsal Club chris.vernon@manchesterfutsal.com Chris Vernon Belle Vue Monday 

North West Male Manchester Futsal Club stuart.cook@manchesterfutsal.com  Stuart Cook Trafford Wednesday 

North West Male Liverpool FA Futsal Fives Anthony.Smith@liverpoolfa.com Anthony Smith Wavertree Tennis Centre Monday 
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North West Male Liverpool FA Futsal Fives Anthony.Smith@liverpoolfa.com Anthony Smith Wavertree Tennis Centre Monday 

 

 

South East Female Eastbourne Sports Park Adam.wolecki@eastbourne.gov.uk Adam Wolecki Eastbourne Sports Park Friday 

South East Female Elite Soccer UK Kish@elite-soccer.co.uk Oomesh Kishto  Medina leisure Centre  Sunday 

South East Male Elite Soccer UK Kish@elite-soccer.co.uk Oomesh Kishto  Medina leisure Centre  Wednesday 

South East Male Reading Futsal Club Edz777@gmail.com Eduard Zhalovaga Newbold College Sunday 

South East Male Eastbourne Sports Park Adam.wolecki@eastbourne.gov.uk Adam Wolecki Eastbourne Sports Park Thursday 

South East Male Reading Crosfields School hujopafe@gmail.com Fernando Silva Crosfields School Sunday 

South East Male Surrey FA Futsal Fives John.O'Malley@surreyfa.com John O'Malley Tolworth Rec Centre Tuesday 

South East Male Surrey FA Futsal Fives John.O'Malley@surreyfa.com John O'Malley St George's Junior School Wednesday 

 

South West Female Somerset FA Futsal Fives aaron.clements@somersetfa.com Aaron Clements Merchants Academy Tuesday 

South West Female University of Gloucestershire acheal@glos.ac.uk Alex Cheal Cheltenham YMCA Friday 

South West Male FutsalUK dominic.virgilio@futsaluk.net  Dom Virgilio Swindon Arena Monday 
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South West Male FutsalUK dominic.virgilio@futsaluk.net  Dom Virgilio Swindon Arena Wednesday 

South West Male FutsalUK dominic.virgilio@futsaluk.net  Dom Virgilio Swindon Arena Wednesday 

South West Male FutsalUK dominic.virgilio@futsaluk.net  Dom Virgilio Swindon Arena Thursday 

South West Male 
Exeter City FC Football in the 

Community 
Jamie.vittles@exetercityfc.co.uk Jamie Vittles St James High School Sunday 

South West Male Somerset FA Futsal Fives Brendan.dix@somersetfa.com Brendan Dix Merchants Academy Tuesday 

South West Male Somerset FA Futsal Fives Brendan.dix@somersetfa.com Brendan Dix Hayesfield School Wednesday 

South West Male Somerset FA Futsal Fives Brendan.dix@somersetfa.com Brendan Dix Bridgwater College Friday 

South West Male Salisbury Futsal Tim.hall@wiltshirefa.com Tim Hall Chafyn Grove School Sunday 

South West Male Devon FA Futsal Fives Howard.shaddick@devonfa.com  Howard Shaddick Plymouth Life Centre Sunday 

South West Male Devon FA Futsal Fives Howard.shaddick@devonfa.com  Howard Shaddick Plymstock School Thursday 

South West 
Male 

Devon FA Futsal Fives Jay.carter@paigntonacademy.org Jay Carter 
Paignton Community & 

Sports College 
Thursday 

South West 
Male 

Devon FA Futsal Fives Jay.carter@paigntonacademy.org Jay Carter 
Paignton Community & 

Sports College 
Friday 

South West Male Gloucester City Revolution community@gloucestercityafc.com Jim Hart Gloucester Academy Monday 
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South West Male FutsalUK midcornwall@futsaluk.net Mark Turner Treviglas sports hub Thursday 

 

West Midlands Female FutsalUK leonie.westland@futsaluk.net Leonie Westland Birmingham International Futsal Arena  Sunday 

West Midlands Male Stoke on Trent College Calvin.Austin@stokecoll.ac.uk Calvin Austin Stoke on Trent College Sports Academy Thursday 

West Midlands Male Herefordshire FA Futsal Fives Matt.Prosser@HerefordshireFA.com  Matt Prosser The Point 4 Wednesday 

West Midlands Male FutsalUK leonie.westland@futsaluk.net Leonie Westland Birmingham International Futsal Arena  Tuesday 

West Midlands Male FutsalUK leonie.westland@futsaluk.net Leonie Westland Birmingham International Futsal Arena  Wednesday 

West Midlands Male FutsalUK stoke@futsaluk.net Dean Colclough  Coop Academy Monday 

 

 

 

 

 

 


